400
S
elf-service
K
iosk
2
3
4

● Modular design
● All-in-one seamless design
Ordering Information
Standard
SSK315-SDM500L-8265U 15.6 FHD with PCAP touch slim bezel panel with SDM-L
Intel® Core™ i5 8265U processor, 4GB memory, 64GB M.2
SSD, thermal printer, 2D barcode scanner, NFC, 1 LAN,
4 USB 3.0, 2 Speaker, 1 Mic-in, 1 Line-Out, 1 DC Jack
SSK315-SDM500L-8145U 15.6 FHD with PCAP touch slim bezel panel with SDM-L
Intel® Core™ i3 8145U processor, 4GB memory, 64GB M.2
SSD, thermal printer , 2D barcode scanner, NFC, 1 LAN,
4 USB 3.0, 2 speaker, 1 Mic-in, 1 Line-Out, 1 DC Jack
SSK315-SDM500L-4305UE 15.6 FHD with PCAP touch slim bezel panel with SDM-L
Intel® Celeron® 4305UE processor, 4GB memory, 64GB M.2
SSD, thermal printer, 2D barcode scanner, NFC, 1 LAN,
4 USB 3.0, 2 speaker, 1 Mic-in, 1 Line-Out,1 DC Jack
SSK315-SDM300S-N4200 15.6 FHD with PCAP touch slim bezel panel with SDM-S
Intel® Pentium® N4200 processor, onboard DDR4
4G & EMMC 64GB, 1 LAN, 2 USB 3.0, 2 speaker, thermal
printer, 2D barcode scanner, NFC, 1 LAN, 1 DC Jack
CPU Card Selection: SDM300-S